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Enligltnment ihrough Education 

Notice No: 08/August 
Date: 05.08.2023 

Admission Notification 

This is for the information of all concerned that the following applicants have been selected according to the merit for admission in the additional phase on the basis of willingness form received during 01.08.2023 to 02.08.2023. 

All are instructed to pay the admission fees strictly on and from 05.08.2023 to 06.08.2023 failing of which may cause cancellation of admission.
Merit list attached.
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KHALISANI MAHAVIDYALAYA 

ONLINE ADMISSION 2023-24 
MERIT LIST (AS PER wILLINGNESs FORM OF APPLICANTS) FOR DIFFERENT COURSES 4/3 

YEAR B.A./ B.SC. / B.COM. 

3-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, BENGALI (MAJOR) 
UNRESERVED (UR) 

SI Application Name Course Major Category Merit Score No. Number 
Subject 

1 2389100970 Amit Roy 3 Year Bengali UR 293 
-2389101355 Rajashree Roy 3 Year Bengali UR 293 

3 Year Bengali
3 YearBengali 

2389101394 Mahima Khatun UR 293 
2389101336 Nikita Malik UR 292 

5 2389101487 Piyali Dhara 3 Year Bengali UR 292 
2389101094

3 Year Bengali 
3 Year Bengali 

5 Marjina Khatun UR 291 
7 2389102832 Tanmoy Malik SC 290 
8 2389100681 Sk Jasmin Khatoon 3 YearBengali | UR 289 
9 2389100178 

Bengali 
Bengali 

Rahul Das 3 Year OBC B 286 10 2389101286 Tushar Das 3 Year SC 285 2389101856 Sonali Santra 3 Year Bengali 
3 Year Bengali 
3 Year Bengali 
3 Year Bengali 
3 Year Bengali 

11 
UR 285 12 2389102015 Sumana Saha 
UR 285 13 2389101685 Soubik Goldar 
SC 284 14 2389101836 Akash Saha 
UR 284 15 2389101579 Koyel Malik 
SC 283 16 2389100687 Paramita Koley 3 Year Bengali UR 283 17 2389100878 

3 Year Bengali 
3 Year Bengali 

Britan Roy 
SC 283 18 2389101360 Moli Mali 
SC 282 19 2389101451 Sujal Kundu 3 Year Bengali UR 282 

3 Year Bengali 
3 Year Bengali 

Bengali 

20 2389102284 Piku Ojha SC 281 21 2389102348 Monami Ghosh 
UR 281 22 2389102632 Chayan Barman 3 Year UR 281 23 2389100475 Sumana Dey 3 Year Bengali UR 280 24 2389101535 Barsha Das 3 Year Bengali SC 280 25 2389101806 Biswajit Mondal 3 Year Bengali SC 280 26 2389101262 Rachana Pal 3 Year Bengali UR 279 27 

28 2389100678 

- 

2389102190 Aditi Ghosh 3 Year Bengali UR 279 
Anamika Adhikary 3 Year Bengali UR 278 29 2389101771 Atanu Lej 3 Year Bengali SC 278 30 2389102451 Soumajit Banik 3 Year Bengali UR 278 31 2389100770 MD Hasrat 3 Year Bengali UR 277 32 2389100194 Ishita Paul 3 Year Bengali UR 276 33 2389100941 Mousumi Biswas 3 Year Bengali SC 276 34 2389101161 Shreya Roy 3 Year Bengali SC 276 
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3-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, BENGALI (MAJOR) 

SC 
Merit SI Application Course Major Subject Category Name 

No. Number Score 
2389103153 Aditya Das 3 Year Bengali SC 269 
2389100242 Susuman Malik 3 Year Bengali SC 267 

3 2389100317 Bengali SC 264 Anjishnu Sabui 3 Year 
4 2389100556 Ramesh Roy 3 Year Bengali SC 263 
5 2389102350 Tanmoy Haldar 3 Year Bengali SC 262 
6 2389102576 Kuntal Patra 3 Year Bengali SC 260 
7 2389101428 Tanushree Hambir 3 Year Bengali SC 257 

2389101813 Lipika Hambir 3 Year Bengali SC 257 
8 

9 2389100228 Payel Das 3 Year Bengali SC 254 
10 2389101080 Riya Malik B Year Bengali SC 250 
11 2389100203 Sunanda Mondal 3 Year Bengali SC 248 

SC 248 
12 2389100990 
13 2389101172 

Mistu Haldar 3 Year Bengali 
Arnabi Malik 3 Year Bengali SC 248 

3-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, BENGALI (MAJOR) 
ST 

Course Major 
Subject 
Bengali 

SI Application Name Category Merit 
No. Number 

Score 1 2389101646 Megnath Murmu 3 Year ST 220 
2 2389101952 Suman Oraw 3 Year Bengali ST 219 

2389101620 Rakesh Mandi 3 Year Ben gali ST 208 
4 2389100196 Monika Oraw 3 Year Bengali ST 206 

3-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, BENGALI (MAJOR) 
OBC-B 

Application Name Major 
Subject 

Course Category Merit Score No. Number 
1 2389100178 Rahul Das 3 Year Bengali OBC B 286 2 2389102231 Rudranil Sil 3 Year Bengali 

Bengali 
OBC B 270 3 2389102224 

4 2389102106 

Barnali Samaddar 3 Year OBC B 260 
Antra Bhar 3 Year Bengali OBC B 242 5 2389100031 Rahul Kumar Shaw 3 Bengali OBC B Year 232 
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3-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, BENGALI (MAJOR) 
OBC-A 

SI No. Application 
Category Major 

Subject 

Name Course Merit Number 
Score 

2389101702 
OBC A 264 Bengali 

Bengali 

Mariam Sultana 3 Year 
2389101618 Ranuara Khatun 3 Year 0BC A 242 3 2389101375 

Sarif Mallick 3 Year Bengali OBC A 220 

3-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, ENGLISH (MAJOR) 
UNRESERVED (UR) SI Application 

Number 
Name 

Major 
Subject 

Course Category Merit No. 

Score 2389101020 Soumili Banerjee 3 Year English UR 307 2 2389102948 Taiyaba Naaz 3 Year English UR 301 3 2389103252| Sajal Barui 3 Year English UR 286 2389103153 Aditya Das 3 Year English 
English 

SC 269 5 2389102305 Mrinal Sarkar 3 Year UR 262 6 2389100206 Ruma Debnath 3 Year English OBC B 252 7 2389100204 Riya Das 3 Year English UR 244 8 2389102987 Bibhas Deshi 3 Year English SC 241 9 2389101067 Apurba Sikder 3 Year English 
English 

SC 227 10 2389101590 Sudipta Deshi 3 Year 
SC 222 11 2389101646 

Megnath Murmu 3 Year English 
English 

ST 220 12 2389102765 Souvik Nandi 3 Year 
UR 220 13 2389103190 

14 2389102266 
Md Asik Sarkar 

3 Year English OBC B 218 Subrata Santra 3 Year English SC 217 15 2389102694 Ritam Das 3 Year English UR 215 16 2389100504 

.17 2389100313 
Sourav Roy 3 3 Year English 

3 Year English 
SC 215 Priyanka Mistry SC SC 178 
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3-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, HISTORY (MAJOR) 
UNRESERVED (UR) 

Major Subject Category Merit Score 
255 
254 

SI No. Application Number Name Course 

UR History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 

History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 

History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 

3 Year 
3 Year 
3 Year 

3 Year 
3 Year 

Binit Dutta 
Mrinal Sarkar 
Samrat Gayen 
Riya Mistry 
Priya Das 

Priya Sarkar 
Dola Mridha 
Barnali Das 
Rimi Maji 

Rupsha Ghosh 
Sudipa 

Rajat Bag 
Rimpa Samaddar 

Sushmita Das 
Pallab 

Suvo Bepari 
Bibhas Deshi 
Nisha Malik 

Sushmita 
Naba Kumar Roy 
Rimi Das Tanti 
Sudipta Pal 

Subhankar Roy 
Sneha Rajbhar 

Rizu Das 
Rinku Das 

Priyanka Mistry 
Sudipta Deshi 
Sourav Roy 
Rimpa Das 
Sathi Roy 

Suparna Sikdera 
Dalia Karmakar 
Sagar Mondal 
Rahul Mandal 
Payel Bairagi 
Annany Roy 

Ujjal Kirtania 
Megnath Murmu 

Souvik Nandi 
Rajesh Sarkar 

2389102922 
2389102305 
2389103197 
2389100169 
2389100244 
2389100289 

2389100135 
2389101390 
2389101714 
2389101242 

2389101742 
2389100755 
2389100547 
2389100641 
2389101470 
2389102210 
2389102987 

UR 
SC 251 

UR 251 
UR 246 

UR 246 3 Year 

3 Year 
3 Year 

3 Year 
3 Year 

3 Year 
3 Year 
3 Year 

3 Year 
3 Year 
3 Year 
3 Year 

3 Year 
3 Year 

3 Year 
3 Year 

3 Year 
3 Year 
3 Year 

UR 243 

UR 243 

UR 243 

242 
242 

UR 10 

UR 11 

SC 240 12 

UR 239 13 
SC 239 14 

237 

237 
237 

UR 15 
16 

SC 17 

233 
232 
231 
230 

18 2389100837 

SC 2389100046 
2389101939 
2389100584 
2389100310 
2389101063 
2389101848 
2389100496 

2389100801 
2389100313 
2389101590 
2389102963 
2389100785 
2389101607 
2389100588 
2389101069 
2389100528 
2389100748 
2389100993 
2389101041 
2389101138 
2389101646 
2389102765 
2389102929 

19 

SC 20 

21 UR 
OBC B 229 22 

UR 228 23 
24 
25 
26 

227 
225 
225 
224 

UR 

UR 3 Year 

3 Year 

3 Year 
3 Year 

3 Year 

3 Year 

3 Year 
3 Year 
3 Year 

3 Year 

3 Year 
3 Year 

3 Year 
3 Year 
3 Year 
3 Year 
3 Year 

UR 
27 SC 
28 224 

224 
222 
222 

29 

30 

UR 31 
32 UR 221 
33 UR 221 

220 SC 
UR 

34 

220 
220 
220 
220 

35 

SC 
37 SC 
38 SC 
39 ST 220 

UR 220 
220 

40 

41 
UR 
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3-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, HISTORY (MAJOR) 
SC 

SIApplication Major 
Subject 

Category Merit Name Course 
No. Number 

Score 
2389103197 SC 251 3 Year History 

3 Year History 
Samrat Gayen 

2 2389100755 Rajat Bag SC 240 

3 Year History 
3 Year History 
3 Year History 
3 Year History 

3 2389100641 Sushmita Das SC 239 
4 2389102210 Suvo Bepari 237 
5 2389102987 Bibhas Deshi SC 237 
6 2389100837 Nisha Malik SC 233 

2389100046 Sushmita Choudhary 3 Year History SC 232 

3 Year History 
3 Year History 

8 2389101939 Naba Kumar Roy SC 231 
9 2389100313 Priyanka Mistry SC 224 

10 2389101590 
11 2389102963 
12 2389100785 

Sudipta Deshi 3 Year History SC 224 
Sourav Roy 3 Year History SC 224 
Rimpa Das 3 Year History SC 222 

13 2389100528 Sagar Mondal 3 Year History SC 220 

3-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, HISTORY (MAJOR) 
OBC-B 

Major 
Subject 

Course Category Merit 
Score 

SI Application Name 
. Number 

1 Sudipta Pal 
History 2389100310 

2 2389103190 
3 Year OBC B 229 

Md Asik Sarkar 
History BCB 218 Year 

3-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, EDUCATION (MAJOR) 
UNRESERVED (UR) 

SI No.Application Number Major Subject Category Name Course Merit Score 
2389102531 Chetan Koley 3 Year Education UR 299 
2389103261 Sujan Das 3 Year Education UR 293 
2389101958 Sonu Show 3 Year Education UR 291 

2389101298 Shaumodeep 3 Year Education OBC B 290 
2389101107 Riya Das 3 Year Education UR 286 
2389102237 Debkumar Roy 3 Year Education SC 278 
2389102350 Tanmoy Haldar 3 Year Education SC 278 
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Education OBC B 276 2389100412 Santanu Das 3Year 

2389101786 Sougata Dutta 3 Year Education UR 275 

Year Education UR 274 10 2389102451 Soumajit Banik 

2389100906 Education UR 271 11 Ruksa Khatun 3 Year 
12 2389101813 Lipika Hambir Year Education SC 268 
13 2389102275 Ayan Debnath 3 Year Education UR 265 

Santu Rabidas Year Education SC 264 14 2389101913 3 

15 2389102305 Mrinal Sarkar Year Education UR 262 
16 2389100346 Sonali Majhi 3 Year Education UR 261 
17 2389100709 Suvam Santra 3 Year Education UR 259 

18 2389100388 Sakti Mistri 3 Year Education UR 258 
19 2389102429 Aritra Das 3 Year Education UR 258 
20 2389100242 Susuman Malik B Year Education SC 257 
21 2389100135 Dola Mridha 3 Year Education UR 256 
22 2389100477 Shipra Mistry 3 Year Education SC 256 
23 2389101280 Romi Das 3 Year Education UR 254 
24 2389101742 Sudipa 3 Year Education UR 253 

2389100299 Muskan Khatun 3 Year Education OBC A 250 

3-VEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, EDUCATION (MAJOR) 
SC 

SI No. Application Number Name Course Major Subject Category Merit Score 
1 2389101737 Durjadhan Das 3 Year Education SC 247 

2389101410 Sayan Pakira 3 Year Education 246 
3 2389100046 Sushmita Choudhary 3 Year Education SC 243 

2389102987 Bibhas Deshi 3 Year Education SC 243 
4 

5 2389100961 Subuj Ray 3 Year Education SC 238 
b 2389101775 Raj Pasman 3 Year Education SC 236 

23891005 11 Sanchita Roy B Year Education SC 234 
2389101741 Sumit Das 3 Year Education SC 232 
2389102047 Manab Mondal 3 Year Education SC 231 

10 2389102263 Sneha Pandit 3 Year Education SC 229 
11 2389100874 Ananya Darji 3 Year Education SC 227 
12 2389100785 Rimpa Das 3 Year Education SC 222 

3-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, EDUCATION (MAJOR) 
ST 

Application 
Number 

12389100196 

Name Course Major 
Subject 

3 Year Education 

Category Merit Score No. 

Monika Oraw 
ST 207 



3-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, EDUCATION (MAJOR) 

OBC-A 
SI Application Category Merit Score Major 

Subject 
3 YearEducation 

Name Course 
No. Number 

2389100299 1 Muskan Khatun OBC A 250 

3-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, EDUCATION (MAJOR) 
OBC-B 

SI Merit Score Application 
Number 

Major 
Subject 

3 Year Education 

Name Course Category 
No. 

1 2389101526 Arkapriya Das OBC B 238 

3-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, POLITICAL SCIENCE (MAJOR) 

UNRESERVED (UR) 
SI Application Name Course Major Subject Category Merit 

No. Number Score 

2389100047 Payel Santra 3 Year Political Science UR 240 

2 2389102486 
3 2389102138 

2389101563 

Sk Jahed Hossen 3 Year Political Science OBC A 239 

Subhamay Ghosh 3 Year Political Science UR 234 

4 Sayan Sarkar 3 Year Political Science UR 233 

2389101043 Prasanta Malakar 3 Year Political Science UR 232 

6 2389101084 

7 2389102281 

Anik Biswas 3 Year Political Science | UR 232 

Prem Kumar Das 3 Year Political Science UR 232 

8 2389102263 Sneha Pandit 3 Year Political Science SC 230 

9 2389100044 Kishor Pal 3 Year Political Science UR 228 

10 2389102229 
11 2389102963 

Monami Ghosh 3 Year Political Science UR 226 
Sourav Roy 3 Year Political Science SC 224 

12 2389100313 Priyanka Mistri 3 Year Political Science SC 222 

13 2389100785 
14 2389101590 

Rimpa Das 3 Year Political Science SC 222 

Sudipto Deshi 3 Year Political Science SC 222 

15 2389101228 Susuman Das 3 Year Political Science UR 221 

16 23891007488 

17 2389101646 
18 2389101774 
19 2389102765 

Rahul Mandal 3 Year Political Science UR 220 

Megnath Murmu 3 Year Political Science ST 220 

Snehashish Saha 3 Year Political Science SC 220 

Souvik Nandi 3 Year Political Science UR 220 

20 2389103190 Md Asik Sarkar 3 Year Political Science OBC B 220 

21 2389101954 

22 2389102266 

23 2389100297 

Rikta Biswas 3 Year Political Science SC 216 
Subrata Santra 3 Year Political Science SC 216 

Avijit Sikder 3 Year Political Science SC 215 

AiA 



24 2389100414 
Priyanshu Bhakta 3 Year Political Science SC 215 

Political Science UR 
25 2389103007 

214 Biswajit Roy 3 Year 
26 2389102207 Shibam Biswas 3 Year Political Science SC 214 27 2389102436 Imran Haque 3 Year Political Science UR 212 

4-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, BENGALI (MAJOR)
UNRESERVED (UR) 

Application 
Number 

Major 
Subject

sI 
Name Course Category Merit No. 

Score 
Pritam Roy 

Bengali 
Bengali 

2389100027 4 Year UR 285 
2389100678 Anamika Adhikary 4 Year UR 278 3 Nisha Ojha 

Bengali 
Bengali 

2389102968 
4 Year UR 275 

2389100556 Ramesh Roy 4 Year SC 263 5 2389100905 

6 2389100179 
Archan Chandra 

Bengali 
Bengali 

4 Year UR 235 Manika Pandit 
4 Year UR 230 

4-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, HISTORY (MAOR) 
UNRESERVED (UR) 

Major 
Subject 

Category| Merit 
Score 

SI Application Name Course 
No. Number 

1 Koyel Malik 4 arHistory SC 

History SC 

2389101579 
284 2 2389101529 Samir Roy 

4 Year 268 

4-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, GEoGRAPHY (MAJOR) 
UNRESERVED (UR) 

SI Application Name Course Major Subject Category Merit 
No. Number 

Score 

2389100851 
2 2389100626 

Shreya Maity Geography 
Geography 

4 Year UR 364 
Afsari Khatun 4 Year OBC A 236 

MA 



4-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, ENGLISH (MAJOR) 
UNRESERVED (UR) 

SL Application 
Number 

2389100851 

Major 
Subject 
English 

English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English UR 

No.
Name Course Category Merit Score 

1 Shreya Maity 
Debkalpo Ghosh 

Shiny Hui 
Kankana Ghosh 

Samaprita De 
Shuruty Shaw 

Diya Ghosh 
Antora Biswas 
Triasha Hazra 

Ayan DasS 
Abdul Rageb 

Oyeshree Majhi 
Soumili Banerjee 
Shreya Majhi 

Nisha Ojha 

UR 4 Year 

4 Year 

4 Year 

4 Year 

382 
374 

2 2389101997 UR 
3 2389103076 UR 374 
4 2389102187 

UR 371 
S2389103028 

6 2389101159 
7 2389101359 

4 Year UR 360 
4 Year OBC B 355 
4 Year OBC B 351 

8 2389101077 4 Year UR 348 
9 2389100625 

2389100377 
4 Year UR 344 

10 
11 2389100568 

12 2389102070 

4 Year UR 339 
4 Year 

4 Year 

UR 331 

UR 322 
13 2389101020 4 Year 

4 Year 
UR 307 

14 2389100269 
15 2389102968 

16 2389100179 

SC 306 
4 Year UR 297 

Monika Pandit 4 Year 227 

4-YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE, POLITICAL SCIENCE (MAJOR) 
UNRESERVED (UR) 

SI Application Name Major Subject Course Category Merit 
No. Number Score 

2389102566 Pritam Banik 4 Year Political Science UR 301 
2389101293 Sahina Sultana 4 Year Political Science UR 269 

2389100363 Tiyasa Sarkar 4 Year Political Science UR .231 
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